In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
insolvency {(England &

Hales) Rules 2016 Notice of statement of affairs in administration

-
<
(=]
7
Ll
=
-

Companies House

I

11/02/2020 #111
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number ,? IEEIT’TI?’TFE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full [ Discovery Yachts Group Ltd

bold black caprtals.

E Administrator’s name

Full forename(s} CHI

Surname Moore

Administrator’s address

Building namelnumber‘ Emerald House

Street | 20-22 Anchor Road

Post town ' Aldridge

County/Region ‘ Walsall

Postcode | WIS l? 8i{PH

Country {

u Administrator’s name o

Full forename(s) © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another administrator.

E Administrator’s address e

Building name/number | 8 Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another administrator,

Post town |

County/Region |

Postcode ‘ [—_ [_

Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

7|

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

flo 2 hlolhle

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

fle a2 rrrr

Sign and ?é]te

Administrator's
Signature

Signature date

S/

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it wilt help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Simon R Wall

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

K J Watkin & Co.

Address

|

| Emerald House

I 20-22 Anchor Road
|

Post town

Aldridge
Walsall

= fwls (s [ [slr W]

, Lountry

County/Region

|DX

Telephone

01922 452881
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

[0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshause
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
e N -
Name of Company Company Number
Discovery Yachts Group Ltd 00347816
l—-ln the Court case number
High Court of Justice CR-2013-BHM-

Statement as to the affairs of

Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
Emerald House

20-22 Anchor Road
Aldridge

Walsall

WSSg 8PH

on the 19 December 2019, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 19 December 2019 the date that the company entered administration.

Full Name S AnTibvey SRUARD AN 2ro .

Signed %—

Dated \o | = } 22D .




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 December 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill 100,000.00
intellectual Property 138,291.00 100,000.00
Uncalled Share Capital 26,787.00
Investments in Subsidiary 169,600.00 4.00
Moulds 474,130.00 144,948.00
Binti Holding GmbH (431,000.00)
Deficiency cfd (85,998.00)
Assets subject to fioating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 24,973.00 145,000.00
Furniture & Equipment 45,001.00
Prepayments 20,355.00
Britania Devetopment 4,375.00
inter Company Discovery Shipyard Ltd 4,521,524.00 1.00
Inter Company Discovery Yacht Sales Lid 114,000.00 1.00
VAT Refund 8,311.00 8,311.00
Cash at Bank 25.00 25.00
Estimated total ass le for preferential creditors 153,338.00

Signature

Date \Cb, cz.l-'mm
1 1



Discovery Yachts Group L.id
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 December 2019

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avaliable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 153,338.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
_ NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 153,338.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
e NIL
153,338,060
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward} NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil e L
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 153,338.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Beficiency b/d 85,998.00
85,998.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 67,340.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down}) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 67,340.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 869,561.00
Binti Holding GmbH 1,676,500.00
Discovery Group Yacht Sales Ltd 391,114.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 18,272.00
Pension Liabilities 11,216.00
e ~3,068,663.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(exciuding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {2,999,323.00)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors T T “'(':'ZTSMQ'Q'BWZ_ST(‘J—(‘JS
Issued and called up capital
QOrdinary Shareholders 1,444.00
e ~1,444.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

~—-{3,000,767.00)

Signature Date "} ) ot J oo




K J Watkin & Co.
Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CAQ0 A Plan 163 High Street, Southampton, 5014 2BT 12,150.08
CBOO Best4Systems Unit B-0 Easting Business Estate, Easting Close, Worthing, BN14 BHQ 208.80
cB0O1 Binti GmbH Roschbacher Strasse 2, 76835 Hainfeld Germar, Roschbatcher, Strasse 2, GERMANY 16,500.00
CB@2 British Marine Federation Lid Marine House, Thorpe Lea Road, Egham, Sumey, TW20 8BF 201.00
CBa3 Binti Holding Gmbh Roschbacher Strasse 2, 76835 Hainfeld Germar, Roschbatcher, Strasse 2, GERMANY 1,675,500.00
CBoO4 Binti Holding Gmbh Roschbacher Strasse 2, 76835 Hainfeld Germar, Roschbatcher, Strasse 2, GERMANY 431,000 00
Security Given. Fixed and Floating Charge Debenture; Date Given: 28/06/2018; Amount’ 431000
CBO5 Brookes Bell Walker House, Exchange Flags, Liverpool, Merseyside, L2 3YL 22,354.90
CBO05 The Barbican Yacht Agency Sutton Harbour Marina, Plymouth, PL4 ODW 7,776.00
CCoo Chelsea Magazine Company Ltd Jubllee House 2, Jubilee Place, London, SW3 3TQ 1,080.00
CCO1 Choralis Consulting Kings House, Station Reoad, Kings Langley, WD4 8L7 3,600.00
CCo2 JM & CJ Ghamley The Lookout, New Road, Lower Bryanston, Blandford Forum, DT11 OLR 150.00
CDo1 Discovery Yachts Limited 52 Ravensfield Gardens, Epsom, KT19 0SR 18,000.00
cDo2 Discovery Group Yacht Sales Ltd Harbour Close, Marchwood, Southampton, SO40 4AF 391,114.00
CEQQ Ebay and Paypal eBay In¢. 2145, Hamilton Avenue, San Jose, California, 95125 564.99
CF00 Fiybe Marston Green, Birmingham, B26 3TZ 405.98
CFO1 Mr Andrew France & Elusive Yachting |.td c/o MFB Solicitors, Fishmongers' Chambers, 1 Fishmongers' Hall Wharf, London, EC4R 568,824.00
3AE
cGO0 Grenke Leasing Saxon House, 3 Onslow Street, Guildford, GU1 45Y 106.80
CHOO Harper James 50-52 Newhall Street, Birmingham, B3 3RJ 90.00
CHG2 HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE Enforcement and Insolvency Service, Durrington Bridge House, Bamington Road, 18,272 00
Worthing, BN12 4SE
CLoo Lymington Yacht Haven Kings Saltern Road, Lyminton, Hampshire, SO41 3QD 23,825.09
CMOo0 Marriott & Co 19 East Street, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 78D 3,713.52
CMO1 Mass Appeal Lid HS Ash Treet Court, Nottingham Business Park, Nottingham, NG8 6PY 2,388.00
CO00 o2 40, Portland Terrace, Southampton, SO14 7EG 293.09
CF00 Pureprint Group Crowson House, Belibroo Park, Uckfield, TN22 1PH 14,992.00
CSEo Shard MultiMedia Inc paul.shard@distantshores.ca 107,460.71
csom Southampton International Boat Show Lid Marine Houdr, Thorpe Lea Road, Edham, Surrey, TW20 8BF 7,198.84
Cs02 Simons Muirhead & Burton LLP 87-91 Newman Street, London, W1T 3EY 108,474.64
Signature
Page 1 of 2 IPS QL Ver. 201509 10 February 202¢ 13.05




K J Watkin & Co.
Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CV00 Verisona Law Wellesley House, 202 London Road, Waterlooville, PO7 7AN 26,334.00
CWGQ0o Warner Goodman Commerical 8 College Place, London Road, Southampton, SO15 2FF 21,580.00
CWO1 Westerly Marine Limited Goodmans House, Membury, Axminster, England, EX137TU 1,229.60
cwoz Woodside Corporate Services Limited 4th Floer 50 Mark Lane, London, EC3R 7QR 459.60
31 Entries Totalling 3,485,447.64

Signature

Page 2 of 2

IPS SGL Ver 2015.09

10 February 2020 13.05




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type  Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HAQO Andrew Ayre Mill Farm, Tweedmouth, Berwick-upon-Tweed, Northumberland, Other 00001 510 0.00 000
TD15 ZHP
HAO1 Colin Anderson Wanleys House, Main Street, Askrigg, Leyburn, North Yorkshire, Other 0.0001 153 000 0.00
DL8 3HG
HAO2 Richard Amold 13 The Glebe Field, Sevenoaks, Kent, TN13 3DR Other 0,0001 102 0.00 0.00
HAQ3 Emma Abreu 6 Corn Market, Wimborne, Dorset, 8H21 1JL Cther 0.0001 102 0.00 con
HAQ4 Sebastien Andersson Flat 5, 10 Castlebar Road, London, Ealing, W5 20P Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
HAQS5 Abdulkareem Alawiye 47¢ Malvera Road, Kilburn Park, Landon, Brent, NWE 5PV Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
HAQB John Alian Braintey Croft, Alford, Aberdeenshire, AB33 8HL Other 0.000% 102 000 000
HAD7 Howard Allen 113 Bostall Lane, London, SEZ 0JY Other 0,000t 51 o000 0.00
HAOB Ajirioghene Anthony 16 Cowper Road, Slough, Berkshire, SLZ 1TQ Other 0.0061 21 000 000
HAD9 Patricia Akosah 230 Markfieid, Courtwood Lane, Croydon, Surrey, CRO SHW Cther 0.0001 2 0.00 0.00
HAOA Dave Asher 1 Applewcod Drive, Gonerby Hill Foot, Grantham, Lincolnshire, Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00
NG31 80N
HADB Safwan Ahsan 84 Colworth Road, London, E11 11D Other 0.0001 1 000 000
HAQC Jesus Arias Rebollat Azeta, 3, 1E,, Portugalete, Spam. 48920, Spain Other 0.0061 11 0.00 0.00
HADD Taslim Hossain Ahmad 125 Redriff Road, London, SE16 7PS Other 0.0001 1 000 0.00
HAQE Matthew Allen 19 Nuthurst, Brackned, RG12 0UN Other 0.0001 11 0.00 0.00
HAOF Feras Al Saab 8 Shepherds Way, Bournemouth, Dorset, BH7 7JY Other 0.0001 11 0.00 0.00
HADG Assiba Abes 38 Tweedmouth Road, London, E13 9HT Other 0.0001 11 0.00 0.00
HB00 Binii Holding Gmbh Roschbacher Strafle 2, Hainfeld, Rhineland Palatinate76835., Ordinary 0.0001t 8,185,787 0.00 0.00
Germany
HB801 Trevor Brett Follys End, The Green, Sarratt, Herts., WD3 6BJ Ordinary 0 0001 102,000 o000 000
HBO2 Campbell Beescn PO Box 434, Port Vila, Efate. 0000, Vanuatu Ordinary 0.0001 10,200 .00 0.00
HBO3 Chris Blackbumn 11 Beech Hill Close, Sutton Coldfield, West Midiands, B72 1BF Ordinary 0.0001 40,200 0.00 0.00
HBO4 Peter Barenthein 12 Camp Road, St. Abans, Hertfordshire, ALT SDY Other 0.0001 2,040 0.00 0.00
HBOS Christopher Brown 14 St Johns Street, Winchester, Hampshire, SO23 OHF Other 0.0001 1,020 0.60 000
HBOB Adam Burge 13 Hifl Bamn, South Croydon, Surrey, CR2 ORU Other 0.0001 1,020 0G0 0.00
HBO7 Paul Bickerton 6B Miison Road, First Floor, London, W14 OLA Cther 0.0001 +,020 0.90 000
HBOS Catherine Bourke 18 Ralph St, Borth-y-Gest, Porthmadog, Gwynedd, LL49 SUA Other 0.0001 1,020 0.00 000
HB09 James Bennett 14 Merlin Way, Bracknell, Berkshire, RG12 8BL Other 0 0001 1,020 0.00 0.00
HBOA Ramin Paul Baghai Nordenflychtsvégen 84, Lgh 1401, Stockholm Stad, Stockholm. Other 0.0004% 510 0.00 000
112 81, Sweden
HBGB Nigel Bia 7 Honeystones, Moulton, Northamptonshire, NN3 7RX Other 0.0001 510 000 ol

[ —

Signature

Page 1 of 16

IPS SQL Ver, 2010

10 February 2020 13:05




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type  Nominal No. Of Called Up Totali Amt
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HBOC Barry Bowerman 128 Somerset Avenue, Harefield, Southampton, Hampshire, Other 0.0001 510 0.00 0.00
8018 5FT

HBOD Adrian Botham 27 Laurel Road, West Park, $t. Helens, Merseyside, WA10 4AZ Other 0.0001 255 0.00 0.00

HEQE Yvan Bamping 20 Aliwa! Road, Wandsworth, London, SWi1 1RD Other 0.0601 102 0.00 0.00

HBOF Joerg Brase Moorstrasse 18, Schwarmstedt 3033, Germany Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00

HBOG  Charlie Bird 40 Nunnery Street, Castle Hedingham, Halstead, Essex, COg Other 0.0001 102 000 0.00
3Dw

HBOH Peter Bundy 23 Torque Close, Southampton, Hampshire, 019 6RN Other 0.000t 51 000 (e2as]

HBOt Henry Burkitt 1 Whinbush Grove, Hitchin, Hertfordshire, SG5 1PT Other 0.0001 51 000 ¢ao

HBOJ Rakesh Bhatti 16 Kilpatrick Way, Hayes, UB4 95X Other 0.0001 51 000 G oo

HBOK Karl Briggs 21 Waymark Gardens, Sutton Manor, 5t Hetens, Merseyside, Other 0.0001 41 0.00 ¢.00
WAQ 45D

HBOL Brent Boxley 12 Comunna Court, Crowthome, Berkshire, RG45 8AN Cther 0.0001 31 0.00 0.00

HBOM  Gemma Bain 65 Fleet Street, Plymouth, Devon, PL2 2BU Cther 0.0001 21 0.00 000

HBON David Blythe 9 Shummard Close, Biddick Woods, Houghton Le Springs, Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00
Durham, DH4 7TP

HBOO Glen Brodie 3/1, 1447 Dumbarton Road, Glasgow, Lanarkshire, G14 9XP Cther 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00

HBOP Mary Bagj 10 Hadleigh Rise, Caversham, Reading, Berkshire, RG4 BRW Other 5.0001 21 D 0o 0.60

HBOQ Behnam Bashokooh 16A Wittmead Road, Mytcheit, GU16 6ER Dther 0.0001 1 006 000

HBOR Amit Batra 43 Kingsbury Read, The Hyde, Colindale, Middiesex, NWS 7HU Other 0.0001 11 0.0¢ 0.60

HBQS Chen Binfeng Room 201, 1st Building, Tianranju, Mo.1 Jingtian North Road, Other 0.0001 11 0.00 6.00
Futian District, Shenzhen, Guangdong Province. 518034.China

HBOT Pepe Borrell Segura of Vergos 12, Pise 3 Puerta 2, Barcelona, Barcelona. 08017, Other 0.0001 11 0.00 000
Spain

HBOU Chis Bramble 7 Feil Close, Collaton Park, Yealmpton, Plymouth, PL8 2WG Ordinary 0 0001 200,000 000 0.00

HC00 Robert Court Southdown House, Southdown Road, Shawford, Winchester, Ordinary 0.0001 755,00¢ 00o 0.00
Hampshire, S021 2BX

HCO1 Gopatakrishina Chinnari 5 Jamestown Avenue, Great Sankey, Warrington, Cheshire, Other 0.0001 4,680 o oo 0.00
WAS 8AD

HC02 lan Clarke Beechwood, Norwich Road, Buxten, Norwich, Norfolk, NR10 Other 0.0001 1,020 000 0.00
5LF

HCo3 David Cremona 15077, Tower Road, Sliema, SLM 1604., Malta Other 0.00C1 510 0.00 0.00

HCD4 Adam Carty 22 Hawes Road, Bromley, Kent, BR1 3JR Other 0.0001 306 geo 0.00

HCO05 Jake Corbett Fiat 14, Rotherfield Court, Rotherfield Street, London, N1 3EA Other 0.0001 204 0.00 000

Signature

Page 2 of 18

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

10 February 2020 13'05




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type  Nominal No, Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HCO0B Fabrizio Casano via Paris Marcello 15, Monterost, Viterbo. 03030, ltaly Other 0.0001 204 0.00 0.00

HCO7 Noet Cockle 5 Pyrford Woods Close, Woking, Surrey, GU22 8QN Cther 0.0001 204 0.00 0.00

HCO08 Duncan Cameron Regent House, Upper Cronk Orry, Ramsey Road, Laxey, Isle of Other 0,004 162 0.00 0.00
Man, IM4 7QR

HCO9 fan Clark 1 Little Aston Road, Aldridge, Walsall, West Midlands, WS9 Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
ONF

HCOA Jonathar: Chaliinor 4 Brookmoors, Habberley Road, Pontesbury, Shrewsbury, Cther 0.0001 102 000 0.00
Shropshire, SY5 ORN

HCOB Roma Codina Roura Calle Berlin, 26-28 entio 4* Barcelona. 08014., Spain Cther 0.0001 102 ooo 000

HCOC Joshua Creedy 924, Restalrig Road South, Edinburgh, EH7 6J8 Cther 0.0001 21 000 0.00

HCOD Oreoluwa Victor Coker 90 Mowbray Road, Edgware, Middlesex, HA8 8JH Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00

HCOE Joel Cotling 48 Eddy Close, Romford, Essex, RM7 SHS Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00

HCOF Petre-Bogdan Cojocar 78 Brompton Park Crescent, London, SWE 15P Other 0,0001 21 000 0.00

HCOG Andrew Charnley 8 Magdalene Way, Fareham, Hampshire, PO14 4QY Other 0.0001 11 0.00 0.00

HCOH Jose Calcerrada Cano Fiat 16, Park Reach, 102 Chapel Road, Southampten, Qther 0.000% 11 0.00 000
Hampshire, S014 SBT

HCol Chea Meng Sang #42, 5t.006, Chak Angre Krom, Khan Mean Chhey, Phnom Other 0.0001 1 0.00 000
Penh, 12353 Cambodia

HCOJ Crowdecube Limited The Innovation Centre, University of Exeter Campus, Rennes Qther 0.0001 11 0.00 0.00
Drive, Exeter, Devon, EX4 4RN

HCOK Gianni Citernest tocalita Battifolle, N°18/b, 52100, Arezzo, ltalia, Arezzo. 52100, Other 0 0001 11 0.00 £.00
Italy

HCOL Thomas Cuniiffe 9 St Peters Road, Bury, Lancashire, BL9 9RA Other 6 0001 11 000 b oo

HCOM  Arthur Croker 4 Tor Street, Cheddar, Somerset, BS27 3NQ Other 0.0001 11 900 0.00

HDOO Jean Francois de Jaegher Via Leceo 7, Milano, Mi. 20124, Haly Other 0.0001 1,020 0.00 0.00

HDO1 Paolo Donzelli 35 Avenue Des Papalins, Monaco, 98000, Monaco Other 0.0001 1,020 0.00 ¢ 00

HDO2 Andrew Davison 79 Mashiters Walk, Romford, RM1 4BP Other 6.0001 510 0.00 €.00

HDO3 Charles d'Heureuse Schmidgasse 31, Frauenfeld, TG. 8500., Switzerland Other 0.0001 510 0.00 0.00

HDO4 Fabio D-Altilia The Old Bakehouse, 56 Main Streef, Great Gidding, Other 0.0001 510 0.00 0.00
Cambridgeshire, PE28 SNU

HDOS Kyle Dawscn P (. Box 74856, Dubai, Dubai. 74856., United Arab Emirates Other 0.0001 204 0.00 G.00

HDO06 Haney L Daryanani Flat 12C Golden Mansion, 83-85A Chatham Rd South, Tsim Other 0.0001 102 .00 ¢.00
Sha Tsui, Kowloon, N/A. N/A., Hong Kong

HDO7 Keith Denaldson 47 Grizedale Court, Sunderland, Tyne and Wear, SR6 8JP Other 0.00M1 102 ce0 £.00

Signature

Page 3 of 16

1PS SQL Ver. 2010

10 February 2020 13.05




Discovery Yachis Group Ltd
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type  Nominal No.Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HDO8 Marc Domenge 39 rue Jean baptiste Eynard, Etampes, Essonne. 91150., Cther 0.0001 102 2.00 oao
France

HDO9 Yves De Pompery 22, rue Cler, Paris, France. 75007 |, France Other 0.0001 8z 0.00 0.00

HDOA Matic Dimnik 88 Sir Bernard Paget Avenue, Ashford, TN23 3RY Other 0.6001 51 0.00 0,00

HDOB Keith Du-Rose 42 Longs View, Chatfield, Wotton-under-Edge, Gloucestershire, Other 0.0001 51 0.00 0.00
GL12 8HZ

HDOC Andrew Deeley 124 Framfield Road, London, WT 1NJ Other 0.0001 51 0.00 0.60

HDOD Rafal Dabrowski 21 Grantham Crescent, Ipswich, Suffolk, 1P2 9PD Other 0.00(1 31 0.00 0.00

HDOE Peter Doyle 85 Station Road, Histon, Cambridge, Cambridgeshire, CB24 Other 0.0001 21 0.00 aoca
SLQ

HDOF Simone Di Leo Via Gorizia 27, Piossasco, Italy. 10045., italy Cther 0.0001 11 000 ¢.00

HDOG Glenn Daniels 18 Laburnum Grove, South Ockendon, Essex, RM15 6TA Other £ 0001 11 0.00 0.00

HDOH Baptiste Debrabant 104 Clarence Road, Wimbledon, London, SW1¢ 8QD Other 0.0007 11 0.00 000

HDO! Fritz Djabea 26 Velvet House, Whisten Road, Londen, Hackney, E2 8GA Other 0.0001 1 g0a0 0.00

HDOJ Bruce Davies 3 Avery Fields, Eastleigh, Harmpshire, SO50 4BY Other 0.0001 1 000 0.03

HDOK Karen Dickens 2 Englemere, Englemere Estate, Kings Ride, Ascot, SLS 8AE Ordinary 0.0001 250,000 0.00 0.00

HEQD David Elierton Overdale, Rowney Green Lane, Rowney Green, B48 7QL. Ordinary 0.0001 51,000 0.00 000

HED1 Mark Edwards Craig Y Don, Lon Penrhyn Garw, Trearddur Bay, Holyhead, Sir Ordinary 0.0001 10,200 .00 000
Ynys Mon. LL65 2YY

HEO2 Harold Estridge Bay Coftage, 13 Alma Road, Snettisham, King's Lynn, Norfolk, Ordinary 4.0001 10,200 o000 0.00
PE31 7NY

HEO3 Christopher Elphick Lyons House, Lyons Road, Slinfold, Horsham, West Sussex, Other 0.0001 5,100 0.00 0.00
RH13 0TD

HEQ4 Steven Engelbert 112 Lakenheath, London, N14 4RX Other 0.0001 1,020 000 000

HEDS Ronald Ellam 85C The Street, Old Basing, Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG24 Cther 0.0001 102 0.00 oo
7BY

HEGG Oluwatoyin Elegbe 25 Stag Lane, Chorleywood, Rickmansworth, Hertfordshire, Other 0.0004 102 0.00 0.00
WD3 5HP

HEO?7 Martin Escott Trevan House, Trellech, Monmouthshire, NP25 4PE Other 0.0001 41 0 0o 0.0¢

HF00 David Forbes Forty Hill, Moutsham Thrift, Chelmsford, Essex, CM2 8BP Other 0.0001 5,100 0.00 0.00

HFO1 Samson Fung Primelstralte , Eching, 85386., Germany Other g 0001 1,530 0.00 000

HF02 Colin French 37 Cambridge Road, New Maiden, Surrey, KT3 3QG Other ©.0001 1,530 0.00 0.00

HF03 Mark Floyd 9 Derehams Avenue, Loudwater, High Wycombe, Other £.0001 510 000 0.00
Buckinghamshire, HP10 RN

Signature

Page 4 of 16

IPS 8QL Ver. 2010

10 February 2020 13.05




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type  Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HF04 Steven Fletcher 85 Kitton Road, Worksop, Nottinghamshire, $80 2EE Cther 0.0001 510 0.00 0.00

HFO5 Jose Ferreira 9 Teeton Mill Place, Newbury, Berkshire, RG14 7GN Cther 0.0001 255 0.60 0.00

HF08 Jean Fargusen 3 Angel Yard, North Street, Midhurst, West Sussex, GU29 9FN Cther 0.0081 123 0.00 0.00

HF{7 Hatem Fallatah 13214 Mrakish St, Riyadh, Saudi Arabia. 13214 , Saudi Arabia Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00

HF08 Ondre) Fiala Roithova 938, Prague, Czech Republic. 14900, Czech Republic Other 2.0001 102 0.00 000

HFOS Car Fryer 14 Blackett Street, Putney, London, SW15 1QG Other 0.0001 51 0.00 0.00

HFDA Miguel Ange! Fuertes Dominguez ia, 2, 2C Arganda del Rey, Madrid. 28500., Spain Other 0.0001 51 8.00 000

HF0B Richard Fraser 102 Elm Grove Road, Barnes, Londen, SW13 0BS Cther 0.0001 51 Q.00 £.00

HFOC Mark Farrell 50 Chelmsford Drive, Benfilee, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffardshire, Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00
ST2 00w

HFQD Adam Flett 117 Berkeley Grange, Carlisle, Cumbria, CA2 7PN Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00

HGOO Roberto Gradnik passage de |'Intendant 7, Carouge ge. 1227, Switzeriand Ordinary 0.0001 21,770 0.00 0.00

HGO1T Nick Gatehouse Treetops, The Avenue, Claverton Down, Bath, Somerset, BA2 Ordinary 0.0001 18,200 000 0o
TAZ

HGOZ Graham Giles 16 Cormorant Grove, Newport, Isie of Wight, PO30 2DY Ordinary 0.0001 30,200 0.00 00C

HGO3 Richard Gibbs t.ane End Farm, Culiompton, Deven, EX15 3TH Other 0.0001 2,040 000 0.00

HGO4 William Glavin 35 Harold Gardens, Wickford, Essex, 5511 7EP Other 0.0001 1,031 0.00 000

HGOS Ritchie Gatt Owils Castle House, Wimland Road, Faygate, Horsham, West Other 0.0001 1,020 0.00 0.00
Sussex, RH12 458

HGOB Violetta Grigorian Fiat 3, 11 Point Pleasant, London, SW1B 1PT Other 0.0001 1.020 0.00 0.00

HGO7 lvan Gonzalez C/ Valie Inclan 8 Portal 6 3°B, Boadilla del Monte, Madrid. Other 0.0001 255 0.00 goo
28660, Spain

HGG8 Richard Graham 14 Folly Close, Radlett, Herts, WD7 8DR Other 0.0001 102 0.60 0.00

HGO9 Nikola Genchev Dobrich, Vardar 30 G, fi.1 ap1, Dobrich, Bulgaria. 9300, Other 0.0001 102 000 0.00
Bulgaria

HGOA Nick Griffin 34 Castle Road, Kirby Muxloe, Leicestershire, LES 2AB Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00

HGOB Stuart Green The Piggery, Cowley Road, Lymington, Hampshire, S041 9JQ Other 0.0001 102 0.00 000

HGOC Stephen Gilbert 64 Russell Road, Woking, Surrey, GU21 4UY Other 0.0001 102 000 000

HGOD Osman Ghani Apartrment 321, Orion Building, 90 Navigation Streat, Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
Birmingham, West Midlands, B5 4AF

HGOE Rumbidzayi Gadhula 1381 Bramble Street Westgate, Harare, Harare, 00000., Other 0.0001 51 0.00 000
Zimbabwe

HGOF Amador Gonzalez C/ Camino De Enmedio, 43, Vera, Almeria. 84620., Spain Other 0.0001 51 0.00 0.00

HGOG  Hary Grocott Coombe View, School Lane, Pyecombe, West Sussex, BN45 Other 0.0001 41 Gog 0.00
7FQ

Signature P -

Page 5 of 16

P8 SqAL Ver. 2010

10 February 2620 13:05




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt,
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HGOH Paul Guadagnin 52 Rue La Bruyére, Se Arrondissement Paris, Paris, Cther ¢.0001 41 ¢ 00 000
lle-de-France. 75009., France

HGO! Feroz Gadit 66 Ryecroft Road, London, SW16 3EH Other ¢.0001 21 .00 0.20

HGOJ AaronYRoi Gonzélez Alonso Antonio Nieto Figueroa, Vigo, Galicia. 36214., Spain Other 00001 21 6.00 0.00

HGOK Darren Gault 7 Chanonry Road, Elgin, Moray, IV30 1XH Cther 0.0001 21 ¢ oo 0.00

HGOL Giuseppe Gambine Via Siracusa 7, Milano, Milano. 20122., italy Other 0.0001 11 0.00 0.00

HGOM  Robert Gilbert 24 Newstead, Tamworth, Staffordshire, B79 7UU Cther 6 8001 11 ¢ o0 0.00

HGON Takachengetwa Gambe 23 Windmiti Court, Newcastle upon Tyne, Tyne & Wear, NE2 Cther § 0001 11 oo 0.00
4BA

HGOO  Martin Gregg 581 Shields Road, Glasgow, G41 2RW Cther 00001 1 aao 000

HGOP Nick Gill Stefla Maris, Gillan, Manaccan, Helston, TR12 6HG Orédnary 0 0001 1,100,000 0.00 060

HGOQ  Robert Glaser 146 Monroe Center St NW, Suite 1210, Grand Rapids, Mi Ordinary 00001 152,870 oo ago
49503, USA

HHOO Christopher Haslam Barnwood Court, 28A Barnwood Avenue, Gloucester, Other 00001 1,020 200 000
Gioucestershire, GL4 3AD

HHO1 Mervyn Hunt 86 Hertford Court, Ham View, Croydon, Surrey, CR0 7XB Other 0.0001 510 Q00 0.60

HHO2 lain Harrison 28 Ingleglen, Farnham Common, Slough, Buckinghamshire, Other 0 6001 510 0960 0.00
SL2 30A

HHO3 Peter Hutchinsen 39 Stangray Avenue, Plymouth, Devon, PL4 6PU Other 0.0001 510 0.00 0.00

HHO4 Susan Helen Hutchings Quarry Cottage, Langton Matravers, Swanage, Dorset, BH19 Other 0.0001 510 0.00 0.00
345

HHOS How Thien Huong Lot6149, Jin. Luak Bay, Siang Siang Garden 3, Miri, Sarawak Other 0.0001 408 aao 0.00
88000., Malaysia

HHOS Robert Hutchings 7 Avondale Road, Derby, Derbyshire, DE23 656G Other 0.0001 255 0.00 000

HHO7? Alex Hilt 5 Sandpit Lane, Hilton, Bridgnarth, Shropshire, WV15 5PH Other 0 0001 204 0o 0.00

HHC8 Vemon Harvey 108 Beaumaris Road, Sawtry, Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire, Other 0.0001 204 040 0.00
PEZ8 5SF

HHOZ Patrick Hummel Konrad-Dreher-str 38, Minchen, Germany. 80689., Germany Other 0 0001 143 0.00 0.00

HHOA Keith Harris 15 Smithers Close, Hadlow, Tonbridge, Kent, TN11 0LU Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00

HHGB Piers Homer Flat 8, 104 Chournert Road, London, SE15 4AA Other 0.0001 102 0.0c 0.00

HHOC Mark Hughes Vine Cottage, Tumblers Green, Braintree, Essex, CM77 8AZ Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00

HHOD Nicola Hatton-Edge Penthouse D, La Colline Court, Le Mont De Gouray, St. Martin, Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
Jersey, JE3 BUL

HHOE Philip Hopkin 8 Roundham Road, Paignton, Devon, TQ4 6DN Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00

Signature

Page 6 of 16 IPS SQL Ver 2010 10 February 2020 13:05




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type  Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HHQF Matthew Hicks Flat 27, Old Paint Factory Apartments, 1 Mapleton Crescent, Other 0.0001 102 0ao0 0.00
London, SW18 4AN

HHOG  Jeremy Hastings Raughmere Stables, Raughmere Drive, Chichester, West Other 0.000% 102 0.00 0.00
Sussex, PO18 0AB.

HHOH Matthew Hatton The New Barn, Curlieu Lane, Norton Lindsey, Warwick, Other 0 000t 102 0.00 0.00
Warwickshire, CV35 8JR

HHOI Adrien Haie Flat 1001, Wilson Tower, 16 Christian Street, London, E1 1AW Other 0.0001 62 Q00 000

HHOJ Daryn Hufton-Rees Bourne House, Brook Street, Woodchurch, Ashford, Kent, TN26 Other 0 0031 51 000 000
387

HHOK Asif Hug 3/1 16 Wellcroft Place, Glasgow, Lanarkshire, G5 SDE Other £.0001 51 0.00 0.00

HHOL Ben Hersey Comwood House, Redpost, Totres, Devon, TQS NG Othet 0.0004 51 0.00 0.00

HHOM  Thorsten Harms Am Kirchdorfer Moor 14, Aurich, Niedersachsen. 26605, Other 0.0001 41 0.00 000
Gemany

HHON Martin Hall 2 Cleeve View, Evesham Road, Salford Priors, Warwickshire, Other 0.0001 21 000 oo
WR11 8UW

HHOO Thomas Harcourt Williams 9 Abbey Terrace, Tewkesbury, Gloucestershire, GL20 58P Other 0.0001 1 000 0.00

HHOP Joe Herbert 15A Quantock Court, Street, Somerset, BA16 ONN Other 0.0001 11 000 0.00

HHOQ Richard Hurtley Flat 5 The Lyons, East Street, Flat 5 The Lyons, East Street, Other 0.0001 11 000 0400
Tonbridge, Kent, TNS 1DQ

MHOR  Fanija Hughes 140A Beckett Road, Doncaster, South Yorkshire, DN2 4BA Other 0.0001 11 0.00 000

HHOS Sean Harris 16 Harrison Grove, Harrogate, North Yorkshire, HG1 4Q0) Other 0.000% 11 000 0.00

HI00 Merst lthan 308 Thanet Tower, 6 Caxton Street North, Landon, London, E16 Ordinary 0.0001 10,200 0.00 0.00
1XE

HIGH Duncan Irvine 25 Mead Lane, Buxted, East Sussex, TN22 4AS QOther Q.0001 255 oo0 G 60

HIo2 Ignacio Diaz Man Calle Marqués De Hoyos, 1, Madnd, Madrid 28027,, Spain Other ¢.00m 225 000 0.00

HJGO JCL Advisory Services Ltd 112 Morden Rozad, London, SW18 3BP Other 0.0001 510 0oC 0.00

HJO1 Philbp Jemmison 6 Hatchgate, Horley, Surrey, RHG 7EA Other 0.0001 153 0.00 0.00

H402 Sean Jukes 15 The Brambles, Stourbridge, West Midiands, OY$ 7JH Other 0.0001 102 .00 0.00

HJa3 Mario Julic Fernandez Avenida Das Américas 103 1°C, Lugo, Lugo. 27004, Spain Other 0.0001 51 00 ¢o00

HJ04 Junaid igbat Januda 3 Whytecroft, Hounslow, TWS 9HH Other 0.0001 51 0.00 0.00

HJ05 Vishal Jairath 63 Wilbraham Road, Fallowfield, Manchester, Lancashire, M14 Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00
7DN

HJO6 Richard John Gosberton Bank, Spalding, Lincs, PE11 4PB Other 0.0001 1 0.00 0.00

HKOO Mike Kearney Chemin Saladin 14a, Chene Bougeries, Geneva. 1224, Ordinary 0.0001 10,200 0.00 0.00
Switzerland

Signature

Page 7 of 16

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

10 February 2020 13.05




GOt 6Z0Z Arenugas ot

0L0Z A0S Sdi

91 jo g afeg

amnmeubig

000 000 28 10000 Byo yeuuag o009 Buipley ‘Buipioy ‘62 apebigsen Seucd seuor 801H
uieds “5¢082
00°0 000 20l L0300 E-lile] ‘PUPBN ‘PUPBW 'Z6 BZOORD B| B BIAINJEIRIEW EjUES D95Ed onelg nbipy s wO1H
o000 0o []3 LG000 BYo d¥3 018y ‘anysuespiaqy ‘Usespiaqy 'pEOY ured T UBLUMET HoNBp0Y 801H
d3v vid
G600 oo v0Z 10000 Byo 'spuB|pIN 159 ‘weybuiuulg 'PoOM A2pie ) 'peoy |00uos 9561 232197 V0| J-UBAZEY BOTH
are 9185 'xess3
000 000 o174 10008 BYo ‘uopHSEd 'SiiH vopbue 'JHH WN0S SYNIWSPIOS *asnoH Yoea) asnoyaw Pueg JOTH
oo 00'Q oLS L0009 EC: o) N30 04D 'Aaung ‘UopADIT ‘pROY UCKHRAS 9L zanBupoy zedo eloiny S07H
000 000 0204 L0000 30 UBpamMs “pEosL Woyyools 'uabuesBuny £z uaoRqels)r uossIET SIEW SOTH
20y 0EOS
000 o0'a 088" 10000 BYo ‘aaysduweH ‘uoidweyinos ‘pu3 26peH ‘peoy SUUOT 1S 859 weyie aiyony ¥OH
000 000 05'c 10000 Byo Ay 61026 esnbey ‘eLORIA ‘o/py MiBoog Jad epang EOIPAN €] IUUBADID) COH
000 000 00L's L0000 BYo aouesd '0or9s subeysig 'ouog o7 ‘epeidan Bl 8P any G4 87 snbiuiweg Z0TH
LH6
000 600 00201 L0000 AeuipQ 0OF] 'SAYSEOUET WINSWIO MHOUYQSUEDS ‘BuBT slswsSHOel 68 B|epsuE 1) L0TH
000 000 000°682 L000C Areuipio euebing 'vLoL elueg ewoo 'A% 'BY0S NS 1R04 § ADZET ONIBA, 0074
000 200 il 1000°0 BPO 180 ALD3 "UOPUOT 'eSnOK JU22S810) EE7 siewiosy siuenda)s JOMH
258
000 000 1 £000°C JBuyo cpOS 'anysdwey 'uoKiwenog ‘Uspql] ‘ade|d Jabuaneyd 21 auey uaiey JOMH
Zs¢e
0o0'g ogo Ll LOB00 sy CLIND ‘X8ss3T 'poomiussg 'SNUSAY UOPLWIOYL '9SNCH [BNUSD aAaaly uepbog QOMH
000 000 LL +000D Ao Hd6 £1M ‘UOPUGT "PROY JBSIBWOS 'UNCGY pULL | DOISOY HUWOMBIS 20xH
000 000 LE 10000 BUo 4YZ EMS ‘UopuoT Jateauo) ‘arenbg uodwosg g€ ‘g 1814 LR UBYD-U| qoMH
000 000 i 10000 BYo 136 LY JsiseyoUBy JaleslD) ‘uoisuuf ‘Slebisem £l Ren] mapuy YOMH
000 000 1z 10000 ByQ 936 Ly I91SaUdUE Jajealn ‘wojsuun ‘atebisep €1 Ay UEPNY 60%H
000 000 |1 10000 B0 YNE ZEON '‘Baysujoou weyueln ‘AgqseQ | uasinuM uensuLg) SOMH
000 000 \E 10000 B0 ANO LHY 'faung ‘pypey 'peoy 19SBUI0S 65 uelipwnoinoy 0|ezZUoD LOMH
0o oo z0L 10000 B0 ZLb 198 ‘anuspiojueH ‘abeuanals 'peoy SJOllBIUBYD £E} A2y SEIOUIN SOMM
00°0 000 A8 16000 Lte) MO0 231 '81ySIB|58137 "15aNG SSOISAMY 8/ wesey beyst SOMH
000 ogo 2o 10000 BYIo 3ArZ ZNS 'SJIUSHIM UCPUIMS ‘UINOS HIBAA UINYD YOy oy ydasop POHH
000 000 852 10000 BUIO X189 vvH 'xesoippiw ‘dysinmy Jusasaly weuxug zg a)ey BIpuslip £OMH
000 oo 004's L0000 BUYI0 Hie PHE 19500 ‘Inowsluneg ‘peoy awinogpues g Jnobin wepy ZOMH
000 000 00Z'0L 1000°0 Aeupio ML GLyYE ‘UoAy-uo-pIcipeig 18315 UaINUY “B0Bid UoIsEUI sugy BuOry LOMH
dpy pajjen adeysisad  saleys anjep
Wy [ejol dn pajied  JO ON feutwoN  adAj ssalppy awenN Aoy

sleployaleysg - 9
p¥1 dnodgy syyoep Aisaoasig




G0:€1 0Z0Z Aenigag 0}

QL02 JBAT0S Sdl

g1 j0 6 3beg

ainjeufis

000 00’0 0L HO0O'C I 7e] DHS 24X3 'UoA3( ‘uokpas) ‘PI0JOSA ‘UIBg 8SNOH PO URep Jepuexsly  QOWH

000 00'¢ 04 L0000 B0 812 67V 'SeH 'uspuadiey ‘asop) uaaln BuiysieH Z) Aeunpy diyd NOWH

000 e 2ot L0000 ELote) XdZ EML XSSSIPPIKY 'MO|SUNOH 'DeOY BUIPJSIT v ynuep |grueliwz - WOWH

ooo 000 01 L000°0 BUo a4gnday usazn L BEO0 "BARIOW 'S010UBA| | IUZNIND SaJEN (2Iey TOWH
N39

06'0 00'¢ 20t 1000°C 180 8138 'UIMUSaID) "UOPUOT 'apeied MOIA § 'asnoH [BAEN 22 2utd 8D SUeN oung MOWH

000 00Q ¥0Z L0000 BY0 MHS LA 'UOpUDT a0kl puejes 'aBpo] BeGOH 'L 1el4 ujey ejeqieg FOWH

000 goe »0¢ 10000 B0 308319 "YEZLL “DIRY ‘SUBUIY 'Buje Jeang UESIOd NOMIEN 9T EDEIN BIBAJEA BUUY 10WH

000 000 =74 L0000 PEiTe] uieds 09880 euciadleq 's|9jap|[eIse) ‘(953 85 6LV CDE AY NIUSIUY oBpald HOWH

000 00'0 §52 1000'0 BUO 759 943 ‘pueoag ‘yBinquipa B8NS JSEMA FE/EE AN $S0Y O0WH
gro

000 000 8§52 L0000 BYO LN Jel1SayduRy JBIEaID 9JSaYIUBY ‘UOISULP "9A0IS) BUL €I UJBA UBDIY [BNUeS SO0WH

000 000 652 10000 I=He uleds "BGREYD Buojeneq ‘senbag ‘G $9||BASIOUOY JBUSSIap Seaipuy IOWH
ulelyeg "£L600

a0 000 80r L0000 BUYIC ‘uieJueg ‘beueyniy ‘ussyesng ‘gzz %20l £597 PEOY 9T8Z BIIA DERNA BlINPAY QoWH

000 000 €5¥ L0000 Yo ARl "ZZLOZ A2y ‘ous|i 67 ‘BIOUUBWIET OSUORY BIA jaiene ean D0NH

000 000 oLs 10000 By IS ObMIW 'ABulD 'uouequig ‘puy a0slad 'einjsed apisbuudg JoBasBoely uioD BOWH
X3E Livd

000 000 oLs 10000 BUY0 ‘aliysmanuay ISpn Jo sbpug '‘proy maia YHON 'ASiiong eH Jo1sIeIe N Wie) YOINH
JdX6 £aM

000 0o'c GLS L0000 BP0 ‘spyap ‘yHomsuewyIY ‘peoy abBpugxn pio ‘sebens) uninyd z HOEUUQJOW uuy BOWH

000 oo¢ oLs 10000 BHO 97 PEND ‘BlUSIWeH 'Uoyy 'alAol] 1Mo ‘SpuUBpRSIg sy obny BOWH

000 00'c oLs L0000 EElt o) 115 €70 Usissyouey Jaleslg ‘weuplo ‘e|BBIg ‘sue piep 9 KeAgoo |2eyIN LOWH

00’0 000 LES L000°0 B0 200 SaM ‘Asjbuen s1oqqy 'asol) leuied 61 B3(EY NUEBBUNKY UBIDMY Q0NH
puelas| “00000 "PIOPEM

000 000 ai6 10000 JBuUio 'propap AUn0D) 'SSoY MBN ‘BRS-UO-PUBLISS 'asnoH luys.g Kojjopg wjon SonH
942

00’0 000 0z0'4 [Sile]e}0] 20 $dS s 'Angsauly eang ubiy ‘asnoH 100uS PIO 2 3lIM2 PR SBel PO

00'0 000 020'l 1GO00 1BYIO V10 £2085 'anysdiue s)1Saydung ‘peoy plojssily o Jalaasinep JaydolsuyD EOWH

00’0 00'0 0zZ0°1 10000 BUYIO 048 p1Y 'ABLNG WRd 9)SE0I0N, ‘BALIQ WoWNRSg 2 PESLUINW SEWOY | ZOWH

000 00’0 5522 L0000 B0 YHL 6dH 'pisuysuooeag 'peOY UOREBNS €2 SWeynew vaqoy LONM

oo Do'0 ooL'e 1000 0 130 KB} “ZelLob BubRwWON Bl eubolog ‘G OJBDOBA BddasHIS BIA andejepy apire( 00WH

000 000 79R'TZL L0000 Aeuipio Ngs PLOS "slweH ‘uojbuiuA] '8soi) YHON 92 uopbue ueag aoH

000 000 Iz 1000'0 By uapams ' OFZac uepems 'cIgAN 'z uelebsueidesng UOSSIET ISR 20H

dnpajlen @ieysiad sareys anjep
Jwy [ejel dn pajed  JO ON jettuoN adAy SsalppyY aueN Koy

sioployaieys - D
P11 dnous syysex Aaaoasig




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type  Nominal No.Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HMOP Sean Meyers 66 Belton Way, London, E3 4BB Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
HMOQ  Robert Mosgrove Fiat 8 West Point, 3 Grenade Street, Greater London, E14 8HX Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
HMOR  Michael McKay 3 Yorkshire Place, Warfield, Bracknell, Berkshire, RG42 3XE Other 0.0001 51 0.00 0.00
HMOS Miguel Javier Montere Ruano Carrer De La Muntanya 13, Sant Just Desvern, Barcelona. Other 0.0001 51 0.00 0.00
08960., Spain
HMOT Ahassan Mughal Plot 737 Mabushi District, Abuja, FCT. 900001 , Nigera Other 0.0001 51 000 000
HMOU  Heidi Marriott 118 Chestnut Grove, New Malden, KT3 3JT Other 0.0001 41 600 0.00
HMOV Sean McNally Apartment 231, Valley Mit, Park Road, Elland, West Yorkshire, Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00
HX5 9GY
HMOW  Adam Mawdesley 15 Springfield Road, Poole, Dorset, BH14 OLG Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00
HMOX Christopher McDonald 12 Walpole Read, Colliers Wood, London, SW19 2BZ Other 0.0001 21 000 0.00
HMOY  Luigi Marchioretio Dal Corno Via Brentelle 19, Loria (TV), ltaly. 31037, taly Other 0.0001 11 0.00 0.00
HMOZ Robert Marriott 7 The Street, Belaugh, Norwich, Norfolk, NR12 8XA Other 0.0001 Ll 0.00 0.00
HM10 David Milner Tithe Bamn Cottage, Main Street, Whittington, Perth and Kinross, Other 0.0001 1 0.00 0.00
LAG 2NY
HM 11 Jorge Miro Rodriguez Jose Franco Montes 4 3C, Vigo, Galicia. 36205., Spain Other 0.0001 i1 0.00 0.00
HM12 Ray S Mants 243 Tarquin Close, Coventry, West Midlands, Cv3 38U Other 0.0001 11 0.00 000
HM13 Jeff Marshafl 5 Carlyle Place, Edinburgh, Midiothian, EH7 58R Other 0.0001 1 0.00 0.00
HNOQ Mark Narris 26 Wern Street, Clydach Vale, Tonypandy, Rhondda Cynon Other 0.0001 5,100 0.00 0.00
Taff, CF40 2BQ
HNO1 Richard Noble 26 Lancashire Road, Bristol, Somerset, BS7 9DL Other 0.0001 5,100 000 000
HNO2 Paulo Nery Flat 7, Azure House, Agate Close, London, NW10 7FE Other 0.0001 204 0.00 0.00
HNO3 Terence Norris 52 Orchard Rise East, Sidcup, Kent, DA15 8RT Other 0.Go01 102 0.00 D00
HNO4 Chnstopher Newland Dyfed, St Dogmaels Rd, Cardigan, Ceredigion, SA43 3BA Other 0.0001 102 0.00 coo
HNOS Stuart Nicol Flat 13, Davoll Court, Marine Street, London, SE16 4RJ Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.0
HNOS Anthony Ndungu Localita Farneta Snc, Maenza, Latina. 04010, ltaty Other 0.0001 102 D.00 0.00
HNQ7 Sebastian Navarro-Sofo Minguez  Calle Lope Gisbert 26 4b, Lorca, Murcia. 30800., Spain Other 0.0001% 92 0.00 0.00
HNOS8 Panayiatis Nicola 137 North Circular Road, London, N13 5EL Other 0.000% 72 0.00 oo
HNOg Fabit Neto Rua Alda Nogueira, N15 4Dto, Sintra, Quefuz. 2745-324 , Other 0.0001 51 0.00 0.00
Portugal
HNCA Lewis Normand 21b East Beeches Road, Crowborough, East Sussex, TNG 2AU Other 0.0001 11 0.00 0.00
HNOB Christoph Nakielski Steinsack 10, Lérrach, Baden-Worttemberg. 79541, Germany Other 0.0001 11 000 0.00
HOO0 Paul O'Donnelt 5 Montpelier Row, London, SE3 ORL Ordinary 0.0001 30,200 000 0 oo
HOO1 Kellagh O’'Hara 33 Millwards, Hatfield, Hertfordshire, AL10 8UP Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00

Signature

Paga 10 0f 16

1IPS SQL Ver. 2010

10 February 2020 13:05




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type  Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HO02 Eugenia Owusu Flat 122, Pond House, Pond Place, London, SW3 6QT Other 0.0001 11 0.00 0.00

HPOO Panda Sanctuaries Holdings Ltd St George’s Lodge, 33 Oidfield Rd, Bath, Somerset, BAZ 3NE Ordinary $.0001 227,000 0.00 000

HPO1 Andrew Parker 302 Block 4, Europlaza, Gibraltar, Gibraltar, GX11 1AA Crdirary 0.0001 10.200 2300 0.0¢

HPQO2 Samuele Pinta 21 New North Road, Flat 17, London, Greater London, N1 6B Qther 0.0001 2,040 0.00 0.00

HPO3 Andrew Pickersgil 46 Pentiow Street, London, SW15 1LX Qther 0.0001 1.020 0.00 000

HPQ4 Jason Parker 11a Grand Parade, Partsmouth, Mampshire, PO1 2NF Other 0.0001 1,020 460 000

HPQS Praful Patel 12 Lingcroft, Basildon, Essex, 8816 SEZ Other 0.0001 510 000 G 00

HPOB Nikesh Patel 65 Kent Road, Halesowen, West Midlands, B62 BPE Other 0.0001 255 0.00 0.00

HPO7 Karnal Parmar Cubana House, 36 Railway Road, Teddington, Middlesex, Other 0.0001 255 0.00 000
TW11 88D

HPOB Pathik Pandyz €102 Kalasagar Opp. BSNL, Ghoda Camp Read, Ahmedabad, Other 0.0001 204 000 0.00
Gujarat, 380004., India

HPOS Jodt Pegam 2 Quayside Walk, Marchwood, Southampten, Hampshire, SO40 Other 0.0001 204 000 0.00
4AH

HPOA Javier Perez-Anda Davalos Km 8ymedio Pasaje Salazar y Ruta Viva, Tumbaco edificio Cther 0.0001 153 0.00 0.00
Kantara departamento 6, Quite, Ecuador. 12345., Ecuador

HPOB John Pethard The Priory, Welcombe Road, Stratford-upon-Avon, Other 0.0001 102 0.0 000
Warwickshire, CV37 6UJ

HPCC Alex Purull Polo Carrer Escola Pia, 51, 1-2 B, Sabadell, Barcelona. 08201., Other 0.0001 102 000 0.00
Spain

HPOD James Pitts Flat 8, R Block, Peabody Estate, Dalgarno Gardens, London, Other 0.0061 102 0.00 0.00
W10 502

HPOE Leo Payl 3 Watersfield Road, Crawiey, West Sussex, RH10 3ZJ Other 0.0001 51 000 000

HPOF Tinka Patyova 4 Sussex Court, Sussex Road, Mitcham, Surrey, CR4 1QS Other 0.0001 41 G.00 0.0G

HPOG Daniel Pask 1 Withers Road, Romsey, SO51 DAY Other 0.0001 41 300 2.00

HPOH Neha P 146 Ladies Hostel BJM C Civil Hos Asarwa, Ahmedabad, Qther ©.0001 21 000 0.00
Gujarat, India. 3820186., India

HPOL Maciej Pewinski Osiedle Kosmenautow, 3/92, Poznan, Poznan. 61-624., Poland Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00

HPOJ Yoga Prakasa Linit 8857, PO Box 7169, Poole, Dorset, BH15 9EL Other 0.0001 21 0.00 000

HPOK Jesus Pumariega C/ Victor Manuel i, 18 2° Dcha, Madrid, Spain. 28019,, Spain Other 0.6001 1 0.00 000

HPOL Alice Packham 19 Nuthurst, Bracknell, Berkshire, RG12 QUN Other 0.0001 1 0.06 0.00

HPOM Alex Pickering 9 Scape View, Golcar, Huddersfield, West Yorkshire, HD7 40H Other 6.0001 H 0.00 0.00

HPON Mavin Patel 22 Station Road, Manor Park, Longdon, E12 5BT Gther 0.0001 11 0.00 0.00

HPOO Michael gar 29 Beach St. Cohasset, Ma 02025, USA Ordinary 0.0001 1,438,000 0.00 0.00

Signature

Page 11 of 16 IPS SQL Ver. 2010

10 February 2020 13:05




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type  Nominai No. Of Called Up Total Amt,
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HROQ Rushden Energy Adwisers Ltd Windmilf House, Rushden, Buntingford, Hertfordshire, SG9 0SH Ordinary 0.0001 51,000 0.00 0 0o

HRO1 Chris Russell Crantock, Highways Road, Compton, Winchester, Hampshire, Ordinary 0.0001 10.200 0.00 0.00
5021 20F

HRO2 Damian Raffell Flat 9, The Farthings, Beurnemouth, Hants, BH1 3AS Other 0.0001 1,020 0.00 0.00

HRO3 Scott Rogers 32 Ella Road, West Bridgford, Nottingham, NG2 SGW Cther Q0001 510 0.0¢ 0.00

HRO4 Karl Rhodes 128 St. Dunstans Hill, Cheam, Sutton, SM1 2TU Other 0.0001 510 0.00 000

HRO5 Claudio Ribeiro 5701, 337-ZA'Abeei Second, Premise Number: 337023468, Other 0.000% 408 0.00 u00
Dubai. 11677., United Arab Emirates

HROB Andrea Redondo Avenue de la Colombie 9, Brussels, Brussels. 1000, Belgium Other 0.0001 153 0.00 000

HRO7 Charlie Russelt 2 Seacash Avenue, Aldergrove, Crunlin, Antrim, BT29 4FA Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00

HR08 Andrew Ryde 55 Barton Court Avenue, Barton on Sea, New Milton, Other 0.0001 102 000 0.60
Hampshire, BH25 7ET

HRO9 Adam Ross Unit 8, 50 Blackheath Road, London, SE16 8DZ Other 0 H0M 102 0.00 0.00

HROA Brandon Rodriguez Busche Tritzschlerstrabe 11, Johannisthal, Berlin, Berlin. 12487., Other @ 0001 102 0.60 000
Germany

HROB Stephen Rowson Other 0.0001 102 000 0.00

HROC MNicolz Rogna Viale Raimendo Palmerio, Piacenza, Piacenza 29121,, ltaly Other 0.0001 102 s3] 0.00

HROD Andrew Robertson 22 Whtemarsh Close, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire, GL51 0PT Other 0.0001 102 000 0.00

HRCE  Tagore Ramoutar 145 Staines Road, Twickenham, Middlesex, TW2 58D Other 0 D001 72 0.00 ¢.00

HROF Luigi Rigon Francesco petrarca, Rovereto sulla secchwa, Modena 41016., Other @ 0001 5t 0.60 $.00
Italy

HROG  Yechezkel Rapoport 20 Parksway, Prestwich, Manchester, Greater Manchester, M25 Other £.0001 21 0.00 0.00
0J8

HROH  Caroline Roddis Bourne House, Brook Sfrret, Woodchurch, Kent, TN26 35Z Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00

HROI Robert Rankine Flat 1 Sherard Mansions, 56 Weli Hall Road, Eltham, London, Other 0.0061 11 0.00 0.00
SES65Q

HROJ Chnis Reid 31 The Spinney, Edinburgh, EH17 7LE Cther 0.0001 11 0.00 0.00

HROK Baron Ruttley-Woif 46A Arundei Square, London, N7 BAP Other 0 0001 1t 0.00 a.00

HROL Chandan Raj Cork University Business School (CUBS), West Wing Other 0.0001 11 0.00 €.00
Basement, UCC, College Road, Cork, T12 YNBD, lreland

HS00 Mark Sheldon 32 Alberta Drive, Smallfield, Horley, Surrey, RHS 9QU Ordinary 0.0001 48,000 0.00 0.00

HS0M Thomas Sloan The Forage Yard, Pook Lane, Chichester, West Sussex, PO18 Ordinary 0.0601 50,200 0.08 000
0AS

HS02 Artur Szmaciarski Kopemika 63A/16, Czestochowa, Czestochowa. 42-217,, Other 0.0001 5,202 0.00 0.00
Poland

Signature

Page 12 of 16

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

10 February 2020 13:05




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
C - Sharehoiders

Key Name Address Type  Nominal No. Of Cafled Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HS03 Jeremy Sell Chureh Farm House, Wellow, Bath, Somerset, BA2 8QS Other 0.000% 5,100 0.00 000
H504 Rowan Sturch 13 Thames Mead, Crowmarsh Gifford, Wallingford, Oxfordshire, Other 0.0001 1,530 0.00 0 oo
0X10 8EU
HS05 Richard Salisbury Lincolns Barn, Brook Lane, Framlingham Woodbridge, Suffolk, Other 00001 1,031 0.00 0oc
IP13 9RH
HS06 David Snelgar 25 Chauniry Road, Maidenhead, Berkshire, SL6 1TS Other 0.0001 1,020 200 0.00
HS07 John Stracey 135 The Welkin, Lindfield, Haywards Heath, West Sussex, Other 6.0001 1,020 0.00 0.00
RH16 2PL
HS08 Marilyn Sheinrnan 170a Haverstock Hill, London, NW3 2AT Other 0.0001 663 0.00 oo0g
HS08 Trevar Spencer 15 Wemer Terrace, Calvert, Buckingham, MK18 2HQ Other 0.0001 510 0.00 000
HSOA David Schiess Hofstrasse 23, Gattiken, Zurich, 8138., Switzertand Other 0.0001 510 0.00 0.00
HS0B Tom Sutton 35 Mill Lane, Preston, Lancashire, PR2 3AE Other 0.0001 510 0.00 0.00
HS0C Omar Shakoor 7 Bankhouse Court, Pudsey, West Yorkshire, L528 8RF Other 0.0001 510 0.00 0.00
HS0D Rainer Strebl Nogalte No 10, Almena, Andalucia, Vélez Rubio, Esparia Other 0.0001 308 0.0C 0.00
04820., Spain
HSOE Harmit Sura 207 TRS Apariments, The Green, Southall, Middlesex, LUB2 4FE Other 0.0001 255 0.00 0.00
HSOF Sathish Seshadn 12 Mitton Avenue, Sutton, SM1 3QB Other 0.0001 255 0.00 0.00
HS0G Aditya Shah 106 Barkers Butts Lane, Coventry, West Midlands, CV6 1DZ Other 0.0001 204 0.00 0.00
HSOH Vianney Sterfin 10 rue Nicolas Boileau, Noisy le Rol, Yvelines. 78590., France Cther 0.0001 192 0.00 Q.00
HSOI Stuart Saulter 10 Manvers Crescent, Edwinstowe, Mansfield, NG21 9LS Other 0.00Q1 102 0.00 0400
HS0Ut Ankit Shukla 1 Meadow View, Kidlington, Cudordshire, OX5 2XY Other 0.0001 102 0.00 000
HSOK Pawel Samborski Wal Zawadowski 93b/2, Warszawa, Mazowieckie. 02-986., Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
Poland
HSOL Robert Steel Apartment 73, Stanton House, 620 Rotherhithe Street, London, Qther 0.0001 102 0.00 coo
SE16 504
HSOM Richard Skinner 52 Rainbow Road, Slade Green, Bexley, Kent, DAS 2ED QOther 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
HSON Andrew Smith 7 Whithngehame Park, Glasgow, Lanarkshire, G12 ONJ Other 0.0001% 102 0,00 0.00
HS00  Lukasz Sulkowski Neumarkter Str. 30, Nomberg, Germany 80478, Germany Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
HSOP Kevin Shrimpton 68 Dean Way, Storrington, Pulborough, West Sussex, RH20 Other 0.0001 102 o00 0.00
4Q8
HS0Q Charles Skelton 16 Wanwick Road, London, SE20 7YL Other 0.0001 102 0.00 080
HSOR Matthew Shutie 195 Bergien Court, 7 Branch Road, Londan, E14 7JZ Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
HS0S Liam Steel 2 Cutler Apartments, 134 New Kent Road, London, SE16TU Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
HSOT Vinko Si BGammel-ling 25, Trondheim, Sar-Trendelag. 7028., Norway Other 0 0001 102 0.00 0.00
Signature

Page 13 of 16

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

10 February 2020 13 05




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type  Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HS0U Michael Scbanski B4 Cranbourne Way, Pontprennau, Cardiff, Caerdydd, CF23 Other 0.0001 51 0.00 000
85L

H3OV Andrew Stokes 133 Broadbottom Road, Mottram, Hyde, Greater Manchester, Other 0.0001 51 ooo 0.00
SK14 6HZ

HSOW  Luis Schenk Ciaulench 22, S. Ciistina, Europe, Middle East and Africa. Other 0.0001 N 0.00 0.00
38047., Raly

HSOX Richard Schoeman 88 Pebble Falls, 407 Graaff Avenue, Boksburg, Gauteng 1459, Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00
South Africa

HSOY Mathis Seruset Borgsirom 110 Shortmead Street, Biggleswade, Bedfordshire, SG18 DBH Cther 0.0001 11 0.00 0oe

HS0Z Harry Scott 4 Nightingale Walk, Windser, Berkshire, SL4 3HS Other 0.001 71 000 008

HS10 Erich Schmidt 1 Beaconsfield Gardens, Claygate, Surrey, KT10 OPX Other 0.0001 11 0.00 000

H811 Sina Shakiba 36 Stukeley, Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG21 8XE Other 0.0001 11 .00 0.00

HS12 Mark Stane 8 Bewis Close, Fawley, Southampton, Hampshire, 5045 1RG Other 0.8001 11 0.00 0.00

HS13 Juhe Slatter 81 Church Lees, Great Linford, Bucks, MK14 5ED Other 0.6001 1 0.00 600

HS14 Martin Stott 46 Town End Road, Holmfirth, West Yorkshire, HDS 1AH Other 0.0001 11 0.00 G 00

HS15 Dayna-Marie Simmonds 80 Sandstone Road, t.ondon, SE12 0UU Gther 0.0001 11 0.00 ¢ oo

HT00 Elizabeth Tier Kilnfield Old Mii Lane, Dartmouth, Devon, TQ6 OHL Other 0.0001 2.550 0.00 .00

HTO1 Jerzy Tendyra 16 Sulgrave Avenue, Paynton, Steckport, Cheshire, SK12 1XP Other 0.6001 255 0.00 .00

HTO2 Anthony Tyndale 40a Talfourd Road, Peckham, London, SE15 5NY Other $.0001 2 0.00 000

HTO3 Kyle Todd 18 Park Road, Windermere, Cumbria, LA23 2BJ Other 0.0001 21 0.00 000

HT04 Paut Taylor 28 Victoria Road North, Windermere, Cumbria, LA23 208 Other 0.0001 21 000 ¢ 00

HT05 Ross Thompson 178 Penn Road, Hazlemere, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire, Other 0.0001 2t 000 £.00
HP18 7NU

HT06 Elizabeth K Tyvesse 125A The Glade, Croydon, Surrey, CR0 7QP Other 0.0001 1 0.00 0.00

HUGO Adam Underwood 37 Dudbridge Meadow, Dudbndge, Stroud, Gloucestershire, Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
GLS 3NH

HUG1 Deepesh Upadhyay 51 Pasture Road, North Wembley, Middlesex, HAO 3JW Other 0.0001 102 000 000

HVOO Harmen van den Hondel 11 New End, London, NW3 1D Ordinary 0.0001 51,000 0.00 000

HVO1 Anthony Venetz Cobwebs, The Byeway, West Wittenng, Chichester, West Othes 0.0001 2,040 0.00 0.00
Sussex, PO20 8LJ

HVQ2 Anand Vemula 2 Partisan Green, Westbrook, VWarrington, Cheshire, WAS 7AA Other 0.0001 1,530 0.00 0.0¢

HV(O3 Gary Vumum 11 Eider Close, Herne Bay, CT6 5PX Other 0.0001 204 0.60 0.00

HV04 Deepu \erugapal 10A Johns Walk, Whyteleafe, Surrey, CR3 0BT Other 0.0001 102 0.00 00¢

HVO0S Richard 34 All Saints Drive, North Wootton, King's Lynn, Norfotk, PE30 Other 0.0001 102 0.00 000
3RY

Signature

Page 14 of 16

IPS SQ1L ver 2010

10 February 2020 13.05




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
C - Shareholders

Key Nasme Address Type  Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HV06 Sander van Dijk Bakhuizen van den brinkstraat 2C, Haarlem, Neoord Holland. Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
2032GA., Netherlands

HVO? Lee Vaudin Hensall, Le Chene Hill, Forest, Guemsey, GY80AJ. GUERNSEY Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00

HV08 Sunil Vellanki 112 Grove Lane, Birmingham, West Midlands, B21 9HD Other 2.0001 11 0.0¢ .00

HWO0  Richard Wicks Fiat 1 Beacheroft, Burion Road, Poole, BH13 6DN Crdinary ¢ 0001 160,400 0.00 0.00

HWO01  Andrew Wright 12 Sherbrooke Close, Sale, Greater Manchester, M33 652 Ordinaty 0.0001 10,200 0.00 000

HWOz  Erk Widing Agardhsgatan 9, Karisiad, SE. 65455., Sweden Other 0.0001 2,040 0.00 0.00

HW03  Hugh Williams Hammerfield, Cooks Pond Road, Milland, Liphook, West Other 0.0001 2,040 4.00 0.00
Sussex, GU30 7JY

HW04  Christopher Walker 2 Portman Crescent, Bournemouth, Dorset, BH5 2ER Other 0.0001 1,020 0.00 0.00

HWO05  Paul Wagstaff 50 Spring Meadow, Holly Spring Lane, Bracknell, Berks, RG12 Other 00001 1,020 6.00 0.00
2JP

HWOE Mike West Top Farm, Church Street, Hargrave, Weallingborough, NN9 6BW Other 0 0001 510 0.00 0.00

HWO7  Russell Wood 48 Abbots Green, Willington, Crook, Durham, DL15 0QZ Other 0.0001 510 0.00 0.00

HWO08 Matthew Willis Apartment 148, 41 Chandiers Avenue, Greenwich Peninsula, Other 0.0001 510 0.09 000
London, SE10 ONN

HW09  Markus Wolf 5 Hickin Street, London, E14 3LW Other 0.0001 255 0.00 000

HWOA  Chee Lup Wan Fiat 7, 2 Homefield Place, Croydon, Surrey, CRG 5PN Cther 0.0001 102 0.06 0.00

HWOB  Lee Woodcock 4 Stoke Road, Wereham, Norfolk, PE33 8AT Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00

HMWOC  Jessica Williams Flat 5, Highpoint Court, 13 Sunningfields Road, London, NW4 Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00
4QR

HWOD  Philip Waller 25 Western Avenue, Henley-on-Thames, Oxfordshire, RG9 1JP Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00

HWOE  Temry White 8 Valentine Avenue, Southampton, Hampshire, 8019 CER Other 0.0001 102 0.00 0.00

HWOF Steven Wardell 9 New Road, Micheldever Station, Winchester, Hampshire, Qther 0.0001 51 G 00 0.00
S021 3AW

HWGCG  Cullam Webster Flat 46, ironside Court, Hamtun Street, Southampton, Other 0.0001 51 0.00 0.00
Hampshire, SO14 Z2BB

HWOH  Richard Webb Villa 77, Cocoterale 1, Grand-Bassam, Sud-Comoe, BP629,, Other 0.0001 51 0.00 000
Cote D'ivoire

HWOI Yvonne Weightman 9 Butt Street, Sandiacre, Nottingham, Derbyshire, NG10 5JG Other 0.0001 51 0.00 0.00

HWOJ Robert Waite 20 Lady Lane, Wigan, WN3 6RG Other 0.0001 3 0.00 0.00

HWOK  Gareth Williams 31 Helston Road, Chelmsford, Essex, CM1 8JF Other 0.0001 31 0.00 0.00

HWOL  Duncan Wailsh 42 Willoughby Drive, Solihufl, West Midiands, BS1 3GB Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00

HWOM  Douglas Watson M O D Lyneham, Lyneham, Chippenham, Wiltshire, SN15 4XX Cther 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00

Signature

Page 15 of 16 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 10 February 2020 13:05




Discovery Yachts Group Ltd
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type  Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HWGN  Callum Wareham 5 Upham Street, Lower Upham, Southampton, Hampshire, Other 0.000t 21 &0a .00
5032 1PH
HWOS  Julie Wightman 42 Oxclose, Bretton, Peterborough, Cambridgeshire, PE3 BJS Other 0.0001 21 0.00 0.00
HWOGQ  lan Wightman 8 King Edward Avenue, Rainham, Greater London, RM13 9RJ Other 0.0001 i 0.00 0.00
HWOR  Richard White 67 Wingate Square, London, SW4 0AF Other 0.6001 11 0.00 0.00
HWOS  Tom Westacolt Holly Tree Farm, Marsten Lane, Marston, Staffordshire, ST18 Other 0,0001 11 0.00 008
g8Y
HWOT  Kernth Withers 3 Howden Green, Steventon, Abingdon, OX13 6FY Other 0.0001 11 0.00 0.00
HWOU  Rachasl Louisa West 17 Brocas Drive, Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG21 5LS Other 0.0001 11 000 000
HWOV  Keith Watson 3 Railway Cottages, Station Approach, East Horsley, Crdinary 0.0001 263.092 gao 0.00
Leatharhead, Surrey, K124 8QX
Other 0.0001 11 0.00 0.00
HY0O Ka Yu Yuen Martini van Geffenstraat 66, Amsterdam, Noord-Holland Cther 00001 51 0.00 ao0
1068GL. , Nethariands
HYD1 Kit Onn Ying AraGreens Residences, F-06-08 Jalan PJU 1A/3, Ara Cther 00001 N 0.00 000
Damansara, Petaling Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan 47301.,
Malaysia
HY02 Hussain Yazdaan The Lodge, Gayton Court, Sheepcote Road, Harrow, Middlesex, Other £.0001 21 000 060
HA12HD
HZ00 Roberto Zanolla Via San Lorenzo, 75, Ronchi dei Legionan, GO. 34077 , Italy Other 0.0001 51 000 ¢.00
33 Ordinary Entries Totalling 14,297,781
148,329

375 Other Entries Totalling

Signature

Page 16 of 16

IPS SQL Ver, 2010

10 February 2020 13:08




